/ Name of work  NAIS  KWp
 PCU

/Supply, Installation, Testing and 
Commissioning of PCU and Battery Bank of 6 
KWp Solar Power System of NAIS at Piram Island 
Lighthouse. 

2.  
Location  

-364110 / Piram Island, Near 
Ghogha -364110 

3.  
Estimated cost 

9,27,693/- ( Nine lac Twenty Seven 
thousand Six Hundred and Ninety Three only  

4. /Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) 

18,560/- Rupees Eighteen Thousand Five 
Hundred and Sixty only) 

5. /Tender Fee  500/-( Non-refundable) 
6.  

Period of Download of Bid 
Document 

18/05/2020 (18:30 Hrs) to 09/06/2020 (15:00 
Hrs.) 

7. /Pre Bid meeting      26/05/2020 (11:30 Hrs.) 

8. 
/EMD& Tender Fee 

(in original) submission period